
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

28000616 412PSCC 23.55 7.30 171.92

28000636 P1 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 412PSCC 23.52 7.30 171.70

73044011 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 22.29 3.10 69.10

73044032 P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 22.15 6.15 136.22

73044100 P3 - (104616) Sunterra Lagoon 7PSSDB 22.19 3.95 87.65

73044120 P3 - (101339) Lamkin Elementary 7PSSDB 22.14 5.70 126.20

73044160 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.10 3.45 76.24

73044185 P3 - (104616) Sunterra Lagoon 7PSSDB 22.40 3.95 88.48

73044409 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.21 3.10 68.85

73044432 P3 - (105933) Paving & Utility Ipmp Cedarspur & Burkhardt 7PSSDB 22.25 7.00 155.75

73044466 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.26 3.00 66.78

73044480 P3 - (106025) PATE GARVER 21842 REDWOOD BLUFF TRAIL 77061 7PSSDB 22.24 3.45 76.73

73044493 P3 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 22.28 4.70 104.72

73044513 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.23 3.10 68.91

73044541 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.19 3.10 68.79

73044567 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.07 3.00 66.21

73044582 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 22.17 5.45 120.83

73044612 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 22.07 5.45 120.28

73044636 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.10 3.45 76.24

73044651 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 22.17 5.45 120.83

73044700 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.31 3.00 66.93

73044722 P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 22.25 6.15 136.84

73044765 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 22.08 3.45 76.18

73044784 P3 - (101339) Lamkin Elementary 7PSSDB 22.19 5.70 126.48

73044818 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.19 3.45 76.56

73044841 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 22.12 7.30 161.48

73044882 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.12 3.45 76.31

73044927 P3 - (95913) Urban Air Shell Building 5PSSDB 22.16 7.80 172.85

73044978 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.14 3.45 76.38

73045007 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.21 3.00 66.63

73045023 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 22.15 5.45 120.72

73045061 P3 - (105493) Shell FCU 7PSSDB 22.18 5.45 120.88

73045089 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 22.10 3.10 68.51

73045120 7PSSDB 22.29 5.20 115.91

3505.09

5% -175.25

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 5/17/2024

R002453

1461

D76

Pugmill - Order

P1 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086

P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2



SUBTOTAL 3329.84

-$325.76

TOTAL $3004.08

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



